
JDSF  The 15th Kantoh Koushinetsu block championship 2013
The Result of Latin Final

 2013/11/17

Result

Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu.
48.63 0.00 48.06 0.00 48.06 0.00 48.63 0.00 46.92 0.00

49.20 0.00 47.49 0.00 47.49 0.00 46.92 0.00 47.49 0.00

51.48 0.00 51.48 0.00 50.91 0.00 53.19 0.00 50.91 0.00

49.77 0.00 49.77 0.00 48.63 0.00 46.92 0.00 47.49 0.00

50.34 0.00 51.48 0.00 49.77 0.00 49.77 0.00 50.34 0.00

53.76 0.00 53.76 0.00 52.62 0.00 53.76 0.00 53.76 0.00

Adjudicators
A Setsuko Nemoto(Referee)
B Hiroshi Mieno
C Osamu Akabane
D Naoyuki Fukaya
I Toshiyuki Miura
J Hitoshi Ochiai
K Naohiko Yamazaki

Manager of the Scoring System
Fumihiko Sakura

50.34

53.76

50.91

47.49

46.92

47.49

Jive
Group

49.77

53.76

53.19

46.92

48.63

46.92

Paso Doble
Group

52.62

48.63

49.77

48.06

47.49

50.91

Rumba
Group

51.48

53.76

51.48

49.77

Group

48.06 5

6

2

4

3

1

251.70

267.66
53.76

49.77
242.58

240.30

238.59

257.97

47.4949.20

Choma Sekine92

48.63

51.48

50.34
88

Kazuki Sugawara

Yasuhiro Nishimura

Hikaru Itoh

Kazuki Hachiya

75

78

83

87

Shota Suzuki

No. Competitor name Total Place
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